XII MARCONI MEMORIAL CONTEST HF CW 2008

CALL
RD3A
RAGDB
4X0X
F5IN
OM7DX
UUsJIB
OK1DRU
ITORZU
1IZ3DBA
IK2HDF
YO5CBX
UT5UN
RLIAA
RN4AO
IK2SND
UAGLCN
RNGFA
HAS5LZ
HA3MU
ON6NL
YUIFG
PASWT
DF7GG
UABAX
ON6MG
HAGIAM
S51DX
SP9BNM
UA4AGO
RV3ZN
ONSWL
12AZ
UTsIT
RN3GA
UAGHFI
YL3DX
RK3QS
RX30M
OR2A

CLASS 1 SINGLE OPERATOR

COUNTRY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
ISRAEL
FRANCIA
SLOVAKIA
UKRAINE
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
ITALY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
BELGIUM
SERBIA
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
RUSSIA
BELGIUM
HUNGARY
SLOVENIA
POLAND
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
BELGIUM
ITALY
UKRAINE
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
LATVIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
BELGIUM

CLASS
1
1
1L
1
1Q
1
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1L

QSO
648
563
585
478
367
395
401
390
371
385
369
344
376
340
351
304
310
306
287
260
262
259
306
246
282
262
257
275
260
251
247
286
242
232
211
243
230
210
222

MULTY
185
150
141
137
120
108
105
102
105
100

99
105
92
97
93
105
97
96
100
109
104
105
86
106
92
92
90
77
81
80
81
68
80
77
83
72
76
81
75

SCORE
119880
84450
82485
65486
44040
42660
42105
39780
38955
38500
36531
36120
34592
32980
32643
31920
30070
29376
28700
28340
27248
27195
26316
26076
25944
24104
23130
21175
21060
20080
20007
19448
19360
17864
17513
17496
17480
17010
16650

NOTE
PLAQUE
AWARD
PLAQUE
AWARD
PLAQUE
AWARD
AWARD
AWARD
AWARD
AWARD
AWARD

AWARD

AWARD



40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
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LZ/DL3PS
SP9DUX
YO/IK2XNW
UAGLCJ
UYS5VA
HA7LW
RVICP
RA4ACX
IZ3CAR
IK2A00
YO9AGI
YULED
OK1JOC
I11BAY
OM3CDN
RAGFV
1Z3BJA
9A5ANB
YR1C
SP70OGP
UASCTT
RW6FO
OoL4M
UAICEC
4K9W
LA1K
IK2CFD
DP3D
S53M
DL2NBY
UA9FGJ
PA4NIC
OK1FRO
G4MKP
RA9XU
YL2PP
EW1FM
OMGAL
M5FUN
UA9DD
IZ8EDL

SWITZERLAND
POLAND
ITALY

RUSSIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

ITALY

ITALY
ROMANIA
SERBIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY
SLOVAKIA
RUSSIA

ITALY
CROATIA
ROMANIA
POLAND
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
RUSSIA
AZERBAIJAN
NORWAY
ITALY
GERMANY
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
RUSSIA
NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIC
ENGLAND
RUSSIA
LATVIA
BELARUS
SLOVAKIA
ENGLAND
RUSSIA

ITALY

1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1L
1L
1Q
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1
1
1
1L

1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L

258
222
209
190
196
222
230
195
204
173
231
244
162
168
176
175
209
174
209
220
210
173
196
193
195
167
137
181
225
189
189
154
168
167
211
123
152
141
139
160
107

62
72
75
82
79
69
62
72
67
79
59
55
80
77
73
72
59
70
58
55
56
67
59
57
55
63
63
58
46
54
53
59
54
53
39
66
52
53
53
45
66

15996
15984
15675
15580
15484
15318
14260
14040
13668
13667
13629
13420
12960
12936
12848
12600
12331
12180
12122
12100
11760
11591
11564
11001
10725
10521
10521
10498
10350
10206
10017

9086

9072

8851

8229

8118

7904

7473

7367

7200

7062

AWARD

AWARD



81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
100.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
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UA9AOL
EA4BF
YO4AAC
PA2PCH
OK1ARO
RW4AD
UT3IB
LAGDW
UA4AAC
RV3MR
ES5DB
SP6LV
EUBAA
IK2CZQ
RWA4FE
LZ5XQ
MOAAA
LZ1ONK
EW2EG
SQIFMU
YO5CUQ
OK2BWJ
EK6LP
RKICR
RU4CO
LZ1PJ
US5MUW
LY3BA
UU7IM
UT7LA
RAOAA
UX7QD
ONS3ND
UA9AGX
HA2MN
UT3EK
RL3FO
RA3DBK
UR5IHQ
URSMW
SP2LNW

RUSSIA
ESPAIN
ROMANIA

NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIC

RUSSIA
UKRAINE
NORWAY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
ESTONIA
POLONIA
BELARUS
ITALY
RUSSIA
BULGARIA
ENGLAND
BULGARIA
BELARUS
POLAND
ROMANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARMENIA

ASIATIC RUSSIA

RUSSIA
BULGARIA
UKRAINE
LITHUANIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
BELGIUM
RUSSIA
HUNGARY
UKRAINE
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
POLAND

1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1L
1
1L

154
143
131
120
112
137
128
123
144
109
145
116
125
110
129
150
118
103
129
103

92
104
119
120
100
125
112
100
109
108
135
128
100
104

93
109

95

72

82

81

92

45
48
52
56
60
48
51
53
45
57
42
52
48
53
45
38
48
54
41
50
55
48
40
39
45
36
40
44
40
40
31
32
40
36
39
30
34
4
35
35
30

6930
6864
6812
6720
6720
6576
6528
6519
6480
6213
6090
6032
6000
5830
5805
5700
5664
5562
5289
5150
5060
4992
4760
4680
4500
4500
4480
4400
4360
4320
4185
4096
4000
3744
3627
3270
3230
2952
2870
2835
2760



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

XII MARCONI MEMORIAL CONTEST HF CW 2008

OK2KFK
RUA4YES
OM7CG
RABMS
S56A
UA9QQ
OK2BNC
LY2LF
OK1KZ
DLAME
YT2AA
I6FDJ
G4ERW
UA3YQL
PAOWKI
PA1B
RA3NC
DL5SVB
YU2DRA
LZ1DNY
IW6CDA
OM7YC
RW9SZ
RA3GJ/P
EASBQM
PAORBA
IV3DYS
18JYK
RK6HG
IK2IKW
PA3CLQ
UA9ADW
IKENUA
IK4ZHH
RW3AI
FIGABIM
RWOWW
ONS3RR
RK9DO
1Z5GHD
UA6CQ

CZECH REPUBLIC

RUSSIA
SLOVAKIA
RUSSIA
SLOVENIA
RUSSIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

LITHUANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GERMANY
SERBIA

ITALY
ENGLAND
RUSSIA
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLAND
RUSSIA
GERMANY
SERBIA
BULGARIA
ITALY
SLOVAKIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

ESPAIN
NETHERLANDS
ITALY

ITALY

RUSSIA

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
ASIATIC RUSSIA
ITALY

ITALY

RUSSIA
ENGLAND
RUSSIA
BELGIUM
RUSSIA

ITALY

RUSSIA

1L
1
1Q
1L
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1Q
1
1L
1L
1L
1
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1
1Q
1
1L
1Q
1L
1L
1L

70
90
69
89
78
77
66
104
63
78
68
82
60
58
56
53
51
57
67
59
50
48
59
47
47
41
43
51
38
41
45
47
34
46
36
40
39
35
31
35
32

39
30
35
27
30
29
33
20
33
26
29
23
31
30
31
32
31
27
22
23
27
28
22
27
26
26
24
20
26
24
20
19
26
19
24
20
20
22
21
17
18

2730
2700
2415
2403
2340
2233
2178
2080
2079
2028
1972
1886
1860
1740
1736
1696
1581
1539
1474
1357
1350
1344
1298
1269
1222
1066
1032
1020
088
984
900
893
884
874
864
800
780
770
651
595
576



163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

> w e
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PD7BZ
F6DKI
PG2AA
RX3AGQ
A45WG

1Z3KMY
GOMTN
PA3EBP
IZ5BLN
OK2ABU
OK2SWD
PAOATG
OK1FCA
UA3PNO
GORDO
RA3XEV
PAIW
UE3QRP/3
RV3DBK
RAOAY
CS5RPT
SM7GUY
UAOLS
UT5UUV/P
SP1BLE
IK6PTJ
YB3MM

CALL
RZ1CXS
YUlAAV
3RK3AWK
HBIGM

YT5A
YO4AB
UA3UDE

UAICUR

5. SN6A

RUSSE

NETHERLANDS 1L 31 17
FRANCE 1L 30 17
NETHERLANDS 1Q 27 18
RUSSIA 1L 33 14
SULTANATE OF 1 27 17
OMAN

ITALY 1L 26 17
ENGLAND 1L 33 13
NETHERLANDS 1 26 16
ITALY 1L 23 16
CZECH REPUBLIC 1 26 14
CZECH REPUBLIC 1L 26 13
NETHERLANDS 1Q 25 13
CZECH REPUBLIC 1L 21 15
RUSSIA 1L 25 12
ENGLAND 1L 22 13
RUSSIA 1Q 26 10
NETHERLAND 1Q 18 11
RUSSIA 1Q 19 10
RUSSIA 1Q 18 10
RUSSIA 1Q 18 8
PORTOGAL 1L 13 10
SVEZIA 1Q 10 8
RUSSIA 1L 12 4
UKRAINE 1Q 7 5
POLAND 1 9 3
ITALY 1Q 6 4
INDONESIA 1 3 3

CLASS 2 MULTI OPERATOR
COUNTRY CLASS QSO  MULTY
RUSSIA 2 360 99
SERBIA 2 200 61
RUSSIA 2 172 51
SWISSE 2 25 14
CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

527
510
486
462
459

442
429
416
368
364
338
325
315
300
286
260
198
190
180
144
130
80
48
35
27
24
9

SCORE
35640

NOTE
PLAQUE

12200 AWARD
8772 AWARD
350 AWARD

NO CLASS IN
LOG



7.
8.

15.

16.
17.
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RN3GM
RKICYA

. RKOCWW
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

RA3FD
PA3DBS
OK7RJ
LZIQV
LZ1WJ

1Z5GRS

DL2IPU
DKOQCW

CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG

CHECK LOG
CHECK LOG

NO CLASS IN
LOG

NO CLASS IN
LOG

NO CLASS IN
LOG



